WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 17
P
ro
c
e
s
s
Tamper Resistant Process Gauge PTR

s
s
Order Codes
Connection 1/2” NPT bottom
Socket Tube and Movement SS
Range Code
0-15 psi PTR5061R1
0-30 psi PTR5062R1
0-60 psi PTR5063R1
0-100 psi PTR5064R1
0-160 psi PTR5065R1
0-200 psi PTR5066R1
0-300 psi PTR5067R1
0-400 psi PTR5068R1
0-600 psi PTR5069R1
0-1,000 psi PTR5070R1
0-1,500 psi PTR5071R1
0-2,000 psi PTR5072R1
0-3,000 psi PTR5073R1
0-5,000 psi PTR5074R1
Option suffix:
45G = Glycerin-filled gauge case TAG = Stainless steel tagging
SF-D = Silicone-filled diaphragm seal TC = NIST test certificate of calibration
SF45 = Silicone-filled gauge case RS = Orifice restrictor for severe pulsation
SG-45 = Safety glass Z = StabiliZRTM movement
Other ranges, units and connection sizes (3/4” MNPT, 1” MNPT, 1/2” FNPT) available upon request. Other fills
available. Pin stop at 6 o’clock position available. For options, attach suffix to end of order code: i.e.
PTR5070R1-SF45 FOR SILICONE FILL
Tamper Resistant Process GaugePTR